pcihydraulics.com • 440.349.4020 70
C
LA
M
PS
69
VA
LV

A ESK R
Standard Series Clamps
Ordering Example
Features
• Meets DIN 3015-1 specifications
• Interchangeable with:
  • Stauff
  • ZSI
  • Behringer
Temp. Rating
• -22°F to 195°F
**“S” Prefix = Stainless Steel Hardware
pcihydraulics.com • 440.349.4020 7271
C
LA
M
PS
C
LA
M
PS
PCI DIN DIAMETER DIMENSIONS BAG/QTY.
PIPE COMPLETE
Ø NOMINAL TUBE ASSEMBLY BAG
mm Inch BORE O.D. PART # A B C D F S E QTY.
0 0
6 0.24 — — A0-06H-A
508 0.31 — 5/16″ A0-08-A 30mm 28mm — 27mm 32mm 3mm 33mm
10 0.39 1/8″ — A0-10-A 1.18″ 1.10″ — 1.06″ 1.26″ 0.12″ 1.30″
12 0.47 — — A0-12H-A
1 1
6 0.24 — — A1-06H-A
50
6.4 0.25 — 1/4″ A1-6.4-A*
8 0.31 — 5/16″ A1-08-A 30mm 34mm 20mm 27mm 42mm 3mm 33mm
9.5 0.37 — 3/8″ A1-9.5-A 1.18″ 1.34″ 0.79″ 1.06″ 1.65″ 0.12″ 1.30″
10 0.39 1/8″ — A1-10-A
12 0.47 — — A1-12H-A
2 2
12.7 0.50 — 1/2″ A2-12.7-A*
50
13.5 0.53 1/4″ — A2-13.5-A*
14 0.55 — — A2-14H-A
15 0.59 — — A2-15H-A 30mm 40mm 26mm 33mm 48mm 3mm 39mm
16 0.63 — 5/8″ A2-16-A* 1.18″ 1.57″ 1.02″ 1.30″ 1.89″ 0.12″ 1.54″
17.2 0.67 3/8″ — A2-17.2-A*
18 0.71 — — A2-18H-A
19 0.75 — — A2-19H-A
3 3
19 0.75 — 3/4″ A3-19-A*
50
20 0.79 — — A3-20H-A
21.3 0.84 1/2″ — A3-21.3-A* 30mm 45mm 33mm 35mm 55mm 3mm 41mm
22 0.87 — 7/8″ A3-22-A 1.18″ 1.69″ 1.30″ 1.38″ 2.17″ 0.12″ 1.61″
25 0.98 — — A3-25H-A
25.4 1.00 — 1″ A3-25.4-A*
4 4
26.9 1.06 3/4″ — A4-26.9-A*
2528 1.10 — — A4-28H-A* 30mm 57mm 40mm 42mm 62mm 3mm 48mm
30 1.18 — — A4-30H-A 1.18″ 2.24″ 1.57″ 1.65″ 2.44″ 0.12″ 1.89″
32 1.25 — 1  1/4″ A4-32-A*
5 5
32 1.25 — 1  1/4″ A5-32-A
25
33.7 1.33 1″ — A5-33.7-A
35 1.38 — — A5-35H-A*
38 1.50 — 1  1/2″ A5-38-A* 30mm 68mm 52mm 58mm 74mm 3mm 64mm
40 1.57 — — A5-40H-A 1.18″ 2.68″ 2.05″ 2.28″ 2.91″ 0.12″ 2.52″
42 1.65 — — A5-42H-A
42.4 1.67 1  1/4″ — A5-42.4-A*
45 1.77 — — A5-45H-A
6 6
44.5 1.75 — 1  3/4″ A6-44.5-A
30mm
1.18″

LA
M
PS
C
LA
M
PS
PCI DIN DIAMETER DIMENSIONS BAG/
QTY.
— — PIPE — COMPLETE
Ø — NOMINAL TUBE ASSEMBLY BAG
mm Inch BORE O.D. PART # A B C D F S E QTY.
1 1
6 0.24 — — AT1-06H-A
50
6.4 1.25 — 1/4″ AT1-6.4-A*
8 1.31 — 5/16″ AT1-8-A 30mm 34mm 20mm 25mm 37mm 3mm 35mm
9.5 0.37 — 3/8″ AT1-9.5-A* 1.18″ 1.34″ 0.79″ 0.98″ 1.46″ 0.12″ 1.36″
10 0.39 1/8″ — AT1-10-A
12 0.47 — — AT1-12H-A
2 2
12.7 0.50 — 1/2″ AT2-12.7-A*
50
13.5 0.53 1/4″ — AT2-13.5-A*
14 0.55 — — AT2-14H-A
15 0.59 — — AT2-15H-A 30mm 53mm 29mm 26mm 55mm 5mm 36mm
16 0.63 — 5/8″ AT2-16-A* 1.18″ 2.09″ 1.14″ 1.02″ 2.17″ 0.20″ 1.42″
17.2 0.67 3/8″ — AT2-17.2-A*
18 0.71 — — AT2-18H-A
3 3
19 0.75 — 3/4″ AT3-19-A*
50
20 0.79 — — AT3-20H-A
21.3 0.84 1/2″ — AT3-21.3-A* 30mm 67mm 36mm 37mm 70mm 5mm 47mm
22 0.87 — 7/8″ AT3-22-A* 1.18″ 2.64″ 1.42″ 1.46″ 2.76″ 0.20″ 1.85″
25 0.98 — — AT3-25H-A
25.4 1.00 — 1″ AT3-25.4-A*
4 4
26.9 1.06 3/4″ — AT4-26.9-A
2528 1.10 — — AT4-28H-A* 30mm 82mm 45mm 42mm 85mm 5mm 52mm
30 1.18 — — AT4-30-A 1.18″ 3.23″ 1.77″ 1.65″ 3.35″ 0.20″ 2.05″
5 5
32 1.25 — 1  1/4″ AT5-32-A*
25
33.7 1.33 1″ — AT5-33.7-A*
35 1.38 — — AT5-35H-A
38 1.50 — 1  1/2″ AT5-38-A 30mm 106mm 56mm 54mm 110mm 5mm 64mm
40 1.57 — — AT5-40H-A 1.18″ 4.17″ 2.20″ 2.13″ 4.33″ 0.20″ 2.52″
42 1.65 — — AT5-42H-A
42.4 1.67 1  1/4″ — AT5-42.4-A
PROFILED BORE
1
SMOOTH BORE
AT4 – 26.9 – A

pcihydraulics.com • 440.349.4020 8079
C
LA
M
PS
C
LA
M
PS
PCI DIN DIAMETER DIMENSIONS BAG/
QTY.
— — PIPE — COMPLETE
Ø — NOMINAL TUBE ASSEMBLY BAG
mm Inch BORE O.D. PART # A B C D F S E QTY.
1 1
6.4 0.25 — 1/4″ AH1-6.4-A
30mm
1.18″
55mm
2.17″
33mm
1.30″
32mm
1.26″
73mm
2.87″
8mm
0.31″
48mm
1.89″ 25
8 0.31 — 5/16″ AH1-08-A
9.5 0.37 — 3/8″ AH1-9.5-A
10 0.39 1/8″ — AH1-10-A
12 0.47 — — AH1-12H-A
12.7 0.50 — 1/2″ AH1-12.7-A
13.5 0.53 1/4″ — AH1-13.5-A †
14 0.55 — — AH1-14H-A †
15 0.59 — — AH1-15H-A †
16 0.63 — 5/8″ AH1-16-A †
17.2 0.68 3/8″ — AH1-17.2-A
18 0.71 — — AH1-18H-A †
2 2
19 0.75 — 3/4″ AH2-19-A
30mm
1.18″
70mm
2.76″
45mm
1.77″
48mm
1.89″
85mm
3.35″
8mm
0.31″
76mm
2.52″ 25
20 0.79 — — AH2-20H-A
21.3 0.84 1/2″ — AH2-21.3-A
22 0.87 — 7/8″ AH2-22-A †
25 0.98 — — AH2-25H-A
25.4 1.00 — 1″ AH2-25.4-A
26.9 1.06 3/4″ — AH2-26.9-A
28 1.10 — — AH2-28-A †
30 1.18 — — AH2-30-A †
3 3
30 1.18 — — AH3-30H-A †
30mm
1.18″
85mm
3.35″
60mm
2.36″
100mm
2.36″
30mm
3.94″
8mm
0.31″
76mm
2.99″ 25
32 1.25 — 1  1/4″ AH3-32-A
33.7 1.33 1″ — AH3-33.7-A
35 1.38 — — AH3-35H-A †
38 1.50 — 1  1/2″ AH3-38-A
40 1.57 — — AH3-40H-A †
42.4 1.67 1  1/4″ — AH3-42.4-A
4 4
38 1.50 — 1  1/2″ AH4-38-A
45mm
1.77″
120mm
4.72″
90mm
3.54″
90mm
3.54″
140mm
5.51″
10mm
0.39″
110mm
4.33″ —
42 1.65 — — AH4-42H-A
42.4 1.67 1  1/4″ — AH4-42.4-A
44.5 1.75 — 1  3/4″ AH4-44.5-A
48.3 1.90 1  1/2″ — AH4-48.3-A
50 1.97 — — AH4-50H-A †
50.8 2.0 — 2″ AH4-50.8-A
55 2.17 — — AH4-55H-A †
57 2.24 — 2  1/4″ AH4-57-A †
60.3 2.37 2″ — AH4-60.3-A
63.5 2.50 — 2  1/2″ AH4-63.5-A
65 2.56 — — AH4-65H-A †
70 2.76 — 2  3/4″ AH4-70-A †
AH3 – 33.7 – A
CLAMP SET MATERIAL
Polypropylene (Green) A
Aluminum L

s
Heavy Duty Clamps
Ordering Example
1 Not available in all sizes. Contact PCI for availability.
Features
• Meets DIN 3015-2 specifications
• Interchangeable with:
  • Stauff
  • ZSI
  • Behringer
Temp. Rating
• Polypropylene: -22°F to 195°F
• Aluminum: -40°F to 570°F
A RSK D
To order a set of inserts only, omit the "A" from the end of the part number.
For aluminum inserts, change prefix "A" to "L".
† Not available in aluminum.
NOTE: "H" in part number designates a smooth bore insert.
Heavy Duty
Sizes and Dimensions – Group 1-4
G
RO
UP
G
RO
UP
pcihydraulics.com • 440.349.4020 8281
C
LA
M
PS
C
LA
M
PS
PCI DIN DIAMETER DIMENSIONS
— — PIPE — —
Ø Ø NOMINAL TUBE —
mm Inch BORE O.D. PART # A B C D F S E
5 5
65 2.56 — — AH5-65H-A †
60mm
2.38″
152mm
5.98″
122mm
4.80″
120mm
4.72″
180mm
7.09″
10mm
0.39″
140mm
5.51″
70 2.76 — 2  3/4″ AH5-70-A †
75 2.95 — — AH5-75H-A †
76.1 3.00 2  1/2″ 3″ AH5-76.1-A
80 3.15 — — AH5-80H-A †
82.5 3.25 — 3  1/4″ AH5-82.5-A †
88.9 3.50 3″ 3  1/2″ AH5-88.9-A
6 6
88.9 3.50 3″ 3  1/2″ AH6-88.9-A
80mm
3.15″
205mm
8.07″
168mm
6.61″
170mm
6.69″
225mm
8.86″
15mm
0.59″
200mm
7.87″
100 3.94 — — AH6-100H-A
101.6 4.00 31/2″ 4″ AH6-101.6-A
108 4.25 — 4  1/4″ AH6-108-A
114.3 4.50 4″ 4  1/2″ AH6-114.3-A
127 5.00 4  1/2″ 5″ AH6-127-A
7 7
133 5.25 — 5  1/4″ AH7-133-A
90mm
3.54″
250mm
9.84″
205mm
8.07″
200mm
7.87″
2.70mm
10.63″
15mm
0.59″
230mm
9.06″
139.7 5.50 5″ 5  1/2″ AH7-139.7-A
152.4 6.00 5  1/2″ 6″ AH7-152.4-A
168.3 6.63 6″ — AH7-168.3-A
8 8
168.3 6.63 6″ — AH8-168.3-A 120mm
4.72″
320mm